114
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lateral
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Axial
Compres-
sion
Axial
Extension
Lateral
Deflection
Angular
Movement
(mm) (mm) kPa (mm) (mm) (mm) (Deg) N/mm N/mm N/mm Nm/
Deg mmHg mmHg
TREJA-32-CDE 32 175 1550 50 30 38 38 57 75 85 0.15 3 600 600
TREJA-40-CDE 40 175 1550 50 30 38 38 69 90 103 0.22 3 600 600
TREJA-50-CDE 50 175 1550 50 30 38 38 82 108 138 0.45 3 600 600
TREJA-65-CDE 65 175 1550 50 30 38 36 103 135 150 0.76 3 600 600
TREJA-80-CDE 80 175 1550 50 30 38 36 124 163 162 1.21 3 600 600
TREJA-100-CDE 100 225 1550 50 35 32 30 166 217 187 2.89 3 600 600
TREJA-125-CDE 125 225 1550 50 35 32 25 208 271 214 6 3 225 600
TREJA-150-CDE 150 225 1550 50 35 32 21 250 325 243 10 3 225 600
TREJA-200-CDE 200 325 1550 50 35 28 17 227 361 297 19 3 225 600
TREJA-250-CDE 250 325 1550 50 35 28 13 348 453 318 36 3 150 250
TREJA-300-CDE 300 325 1550 50 35 28 9 417 543 373 64 3 150 250
TREJA-350-CDE 350 350 1550 45 30 25 8 364 475 439 28 2 150 250
TREJA-400-CDE 400 350 1550 45 30 25 7 417 543 507 115 2 100 150
TREJA-450-CDE 450 350 1550 45 30 25 6 469 610 559 162 1 100 150
TREJA-500-CDE 500 350 1550 45 30 25 6 522 678 625 232 1 100 150
TREJA-600-CDE 600 350 1550 45 30 25 5 625 813 572 417 1 100 150
A  =	 RUBBER TYPE: 		  E (EPDM), BN (BUNA NITRILE), V (VITON), N (NEOPRENE)
B  =	 NB SIZE: 		  E.G. 25 (25mm/1”), 100 (100mm/4”)
C  =	 FLANGE 1: 		  D (TABLE D), E (TABLE E), A1 (ANSI 150), D16 (DIN 16)
D  =	 FLANGE 2: 		  D (TABLE D), E (TABLE E), A1 (ANSI 150), D16 (DIN 16)